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Группа No 1    14:15    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СМИРНОВА Ангелина ТВЕ  V  4  1  2  2 0.20 -10 14 5
ЛАРИОНОВА Аврора СМО  4  1  1  2  0 0.00 -17 8 6
VYSKVARKA Viktorya BLR  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 25 1
АВРАМИДИ Мария БРЯ  V  V  1  2  1 0.40 -3 14 4
ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  4  V  3 0.60 6 22 3
ПАВЛУШКО Дарья МОС  V  V  0  V  V 0.80 9 20 2

Группа No 2    14:15    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ  V  V  0  1  V 0.60 -2 16 3
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна СМО  4  2  0  3  V 0.20 -7 14 5
KHOMBAK Emiliya BLR  3  V  1  3  V 0.40 0 17 4
ДОГАН Саида ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 24 25 1
КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС  V  V  V  0  V 0.80 7 20 2
ФЕФЕЛОВА Виктория ВРЖ  1  1  0  0  1 0.00 -22 3 6

Группа No 3    14:15    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Софья СМО  2  V  2  2  1 0.20 -12 12 6
ALIAKHNOVICH Hanna BLR  V  4  V  V  2 0.60 1 21 3
ПРОШКИНА Дарья СПБ  4  V  2  4  1 0.20 -8 16 5
АМЕЛИКОВА Дарья МОС  V  4  V  V  2 0.60 4 21 2
КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ  V  4  V  3  0 0.40 -4 17 4
АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 25 1

Группа No 4    14:15    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

YASKEVICH Viktorya BLR  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 25 1
МАТЮХИНА Алиса МОС  2  0  V  V  V 0.60 0 17 3
БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 17 23 2
БЕЛОВА Варвара МОО  2  4  0  V  V 0.40 -3 16 4
ВОРОБЬЕВА Виктория ТВЕ  1  0  0  1  V 0.20 -15 7 5
ДРАЛОВА Арина СМО  0  3  1  3  2 0.00 -16 9 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДОГАН Саида ТАТ 1.00 24 25 квалифицирован
2 АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ 1.00 19 25 квалифицирован
3 YASKEVICH Viktorya BLR 1.00 17 25 квалифицирован
4 VYSKVARKA Viktorya BLR 1.00 15 25 квалифицирован
5 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ 0.80 17 23 квалифицирован
6 ПАВЛУШКО Дарья МОС 0.80 9 20 квалифицирован
7 КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС 0.80 7 20 квалифицирован
8 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.60 6 22 квалифицирован
9 АМЕЛИКОВА Дарья МОС 0.60 4 21 квалифицирован

10 ALIAKHNOVICH Hanna BLR 0.60 1 21 квалифицирован
11 МАТЮХИНА Алиса МОС 0.60 0 17 квалифицирован
12 ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ 0.60 -2 16 квалифицирован
13 KHOMBAK Emiliya BLR 0.40 0 17 квалифицирован
14 БЕЛОВА Варвара МОО 0.40 -3 16 квалифицирован
15 АВРАМИДИ Мария БРЯ 0.40 -3 14 квалифицирован
16 КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ 0.40 -4 17 квалифицирован
17 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна СМО 0.20 -7 14 квалифицирован
18 ПРОШКИНА Дарья СПБ 0.20 -8 16 квалифицирован
19 СМИРНОВА Ангелина ТВЕ 0.20 -10 14 квалифицирован
20 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Софья СМО 0.20 -12 12 квалифицирован
21 ВОРОБЬЕВА Виктория ТВЕ 0.20 -15 7 квалифицирован
22 ДРАЛОВА Арина СМО 0.00 -16 9 квалифицирован
23 ЛАРИОНОВА Аврора СМО 0.00 -17 8 квалифицирован
24 ФЕФЕЛОВА Виктория ВРЖ 0.00 -22 3 квалифицирован
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